

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD FRISCO 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-03-12	TRANSFER FROM SCRAPYARD GLOBAL GRANT DISTRIBUTION	txn_QmHzY0b	\$48.00	\$48.00
2025-03-14	TRANSFER FROM SCRAPYARD GLOBAL GRANT DISTRIBUTION	txn_MNHeQy4	\$303.00	\$351.00
2025-03-21	Target	txn_GkH8v6V	-\$33.17	\$317.83
2025-03-22	Walmart	$txn_0eHQnLp$	-\$18.03	\$299.80
2025-03-23	Scooters Coffee	txn_qkHQb6b	-\$39.89	\$259.91
2025-03-23	PIZZA HUT 033664	txn_p5H6Vgl	-\$67.62	\$192.29
2025-03-23	SONIC DRIVE IN #6177	txn_evHJpnm	-\$65.82	\$126.47
2025-03-25	Invoice to VIJAY SALAPADI	$txn_VOHZazW$	\$55.00	\$181.47
2025-03-26	Invoice to SUDHAKAR VIPPALA	txn_oyH02v2	\$55.00	\$236.47
2025-03-26	Invoice to GOPI KOTARU	txn_9KHgAEM	\$55.00	\$291.47
	WITHDRAWN: \$224.53. DEPOSITED: \$516.00.			\$291.47

 $Scrapyard\ Frisco$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Scrapyard\ Frisco$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.